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ACROBATICA FINALE NAZIONALE INDIVIDUALE

ACROB-miniprima-allieve 2015-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 NEGRO FRANCESCA (26261) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 23-01-2015 30,400
2 DE COSMO MARTINA (16649) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 29-09-2015 30,350
3 LAMBARDI NOEMI (13252) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 12-12-2015 30,300

4* VALBI MARIA STELLA (6249) ASD US VIRTUS 25-03-2015 30,150
5* CAPPATI ELENA (6176) ASD US VIRTUS 21-06-2015 30,150
6* GALVANI NINA (24412) VITAL A.S.D. 17-09-2015 30,100
7* BALDINI OLIVIA (12399) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 07-11-2015 30,100

8 STORTINI ELISA (24496) VITAL A.S.D. 23-04-2015 30,000
9 TENTI RACHELE (24243) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 19-08-2015 29,950

10 RAMON NATALIA (24098) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 12-04-2015 29,900
11* CARBINI NINA (23926) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 06-07-2015 29,850
12* CATANI MATILDE (24376) VITAL A.S.D. 04-12-2015 29,850
13* BRACACCINI GIULIA (24977) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 10-07-2015 29,800
14* OTTONI IDA (24462) VITAL A.S.D. 14-07-2015 29,800

15 PIGLIAPOCO NOEMI (11654) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 14-05-2015 29,700
16 BELLONI GAIA (6089) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 18-07-2015 29,500

17* CIPRIANO MARIA (1486) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 28-06-2015 29,450
18* GIOMBI LISA (23998) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 08-11-2015 29,450

19 ZULIANI ALICE (6118) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 24-04-2015 29,400
20* CERINI ASIA (24985) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 31-03-2015 29,350
21* LUCERTINI ZOE (24018) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 28-09-2015 29,350
22* SPIGHI ASIA (25665) SANTARCANGELO ASD 17-01-2015 28,750
23* LAI ALESSANDRA (24808) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 08-10-2015 28,750

24 SKURA XHADA (24237) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-01-2015 28,600
25 PASSERINI VIKTORIA (24215) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-01-2015 28,350
26 GRAMA ROBERTA PAULA (2176) CFFS ASD 04-08-2015 28,150
27 CRISTALLINI CHIARA (24177) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 26-10-2015 27,850
28 MEZZOLANI ALICE (24447) VITAL A.S.D. 15-12-2015 27,650
29 PEROZZI SERENA (25016) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 27-07-2015 27,050
30 PEDRON CLOE (2185) CFFS ASD 06-06-2015 14,950
31 VIGO ADELE (6117) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 10-10-2015 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 LAMBARDI NOEMI (13252) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 12-12-2015 29,400
2 PASSERINI VIKTORIA (24215) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-01-2015 28,900
3 NEGRO FRANCESCA (26261) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 23-01-2015 28,800

4* STORTINI ELISA (24496) VITAL A.S.D. 23-04-2015 28,650
5* GALVANI NINA (24412) VITAL A.S.D. 17-09-2015 28,650

6 CARBINI NINA (23926) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 06-07-2015 28,600
7 RAMON NATALIA (24098) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 12-04-2015 28,550
8 PIGLIAPOCO NOEMI (11654) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 14-05-2015 28,450
9 CATANI MATILDE (24376) VITAL A.S.D. 04-12-2015 28,400

10 TENTI RACHELE (24243) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 19-08-2015 28,200
11 SPIGHI ASIA (25665) SANTARCANGELO ASD 17-01-2015 28,050
12 BALDINI OLIVIA (12399) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 07-11-2015 28,000
13 LUCERTINI ZOE (24018) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 28-09-2015 27,950
14 BELLONI GAIA (6089) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 18-07-2015 27,900

15* SKURA XHADA (24237) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-01-2015 27,850
16* PEDRON CLOE (2185) CFFS ASD 06-06-2015 27,850

17 GIOMBI LISA (23998) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 08-11-2015 27,800
18* CAPPATI ELENA (6176) ASD US VIRTUS 21-06-2015 27,700
19* GRAMA ROBERTA PAULA (2176) CFFS ASD 04-08-2015 27,700

20 PEROZZI SERENA (25016) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 27-07-2015 27,450
21 DE COSMO MARTINA (16649) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 29-09-2015 27,300
22 CRISTALLINI CHIARA (24177) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 26-10-2015 27,200

23* ZULIANI ALICE (6118) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 24-04-2015 27,150
24* OTTONI IDA (24462) VITAL A.S.D. 14-07-2015 27,150

25 VALBI MARIA STELLA (6249) ASD US VIRTUS 25-03-2015 26,950
26 CIPRIANO MARIA (1486) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 28-06-2015 26,900
27 BRACACCINI GIULIA (24977) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 10-07-2015 26,750
28 LAI ALESSANDRA (24808) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 08-10-2015 26,600
29 MEZZOLANI ALICE (24447) VITAL A.S.D. 15-12-2015 25,950
30 CERINI ASIA (24985) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 31-03-2015 25,750
31 VIGO ADELE (6117) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 10-10-2015 0,000
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ACROB-miniprima-allieve 2017/2016-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 ALESSANDRINI ANGELA GRAZIA (23873) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 17-03-2016 30,250
2 CHIRICI BIANCA (13237) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 28-08-2016 30,150
3 LOTTI CLEO (17132) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 14-02-2016 30,050
4 YANG EMMA (7064) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 22-09-2016 29,950
5 MONCERI MATILDE (24449) VITAL A.S.D. 12-09-2016 29,900
6 SANTONI ILARIA (25024) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 05-08-2016 29,800
7 RINALDI SOFIA (6995) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 03-08-2016 29,700
8 LEONE SARA (6878) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 02-06-2016 29,600

9* BALDASSARINI CHANEL (23891) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 17-03-2016 29,450
10* GALEAZZI LISA (23987) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 27-10-2016 29,450

11 CANCELLIERE ANITA (12405) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 08-02-2017 29,400
12 BOLLETTA CATERINA (11194) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 26-02-2016 29,150

13* CONTE ANNA (6796) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 03-01-2016 29,000
14* PARADISI GIULIA (24467) VITAL A.S.D. 04-04-2016 29,000

15 GUIDI CLOE (24424) VITAL A.S.D. 24-03-2016 28,650
16 CECCHETELLI BIANCA (24174) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 05-01-2016 28,550

17* NOBILE BEATRICE (6106) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 03-11-2016 28,400
18* PERIS MATILDA (25682) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 22-12-2016 28,400

19 IRRERA GIADA (1541) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 22-02-2016 28,050
20 ORSI VERONICA (24213) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 22-04-2016 27,200
21 FAGGIONI GIADA (26277) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 05-01-2017 27,100
22 SPAMPINATO ELEONORA (24853) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 11-11-2016 26,650

23* ASTOLFI GINEVRA (25676) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 12-01-2016 0,000
24* MOURCHID YASMINE (24457) VITAL A.S.D. 24-02-2016 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 CHIRICI BIANCA (13237) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 28-08-2016 29,650
2 LEONE SARA (6878) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 02-06-2016 29,400
3 CONTE ANNA (6796) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 03-01-2016 29,250

4* ALESSANDRINI ANGELA GRAZIA (23873) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 17-03-2016 29,150
5* MONCERI MATILDE (24449) VITAL A.S.D. 12-09-2016 29,150

6 PARADISI GIULIA (24467) VITAL A.S.D. 04-04-2016 29,000
7 BOLLETTA CATERINA (11194) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 26-02-2016 28,800
8 BALDASSARINI CHANEL (23891) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 17-03-2016 28,700
9 RINALDI SOFIA (6995) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 03-08-2016 28,200

10 GUIDI CLOE (24424) VITAL A.S.D. 24-03-2016 28,050
11 YANG EMMA (7064) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 22-09-2016 27,900
12 CECCHETELLI BIANCA (24174) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 05-01-2016 27,800
13 LOTTI CLEO (17132) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 14-02-2016 27,600

14* GALEAZZI LISA (23987) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 27-10-2016 27,450
15* NOBILE BEATRICE (6106) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 03-11-2016 27,450
16* PERIS MATILDA (25682) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 22-12-2016 27,450

17 CANCELLIERE ANITA (12405) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 08-02-2017 27,400
18 IRRERA GIADA (1541) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 22-02-2016 27,250
19 SPAMPINATO ELEONORA (24853) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 11-11-2016 27,150
20 ORSI VERONICA (24213) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 22-04-2016 27,000
21 SANTONI ILARIA (25024) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 05-08-2016 26,450
22 FAGGIONI GIADA (26277) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 05-01-2017 26,150

23* ASTOLFI GINEVRA (25676) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 12-01-2016 0,000
24* MOURCHID YASMINE (24457) VITAL A.S.D. 24-02-2016 0,000
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ACROB-miniprima-junior 2012-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 CAFFIERI CHLOE' VERA (6261) ASD TEGLIESE 08-09-2012 30,350
2 LA ROCCA EMMA (42449) ASD TEGLIESE 30-01-2012 29,950
3 TASSI ALICE (24242) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 31-01-2012 29,800
4 IMPARATO LINDA (24011) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 08-10-2012 29,700

5* ROSSOLINI SWAMI (11721) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 02-02-2012 29,650
6* BOCCHINI CECILIA (27188) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 09-12-2012 29,650

7 PASQUALI BEATRICE (24073) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 19-01-2012 29,600
8 KOZMAJ MARTINA (24427) VITAL A.S.D. 28-02-2012 29,450
9 ORAZI CARLOTTA (24460) VITAL A.S.D. 29-06-2012 29,350

10 MARIN NEMETH VERONICA (12436) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-05-2012 29,300
11 RASPANTI NICOLE (25650) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-01-2012 28,700
12 MARINELLI GIULIA (24443) VITAL A.S.D. 01-02-2012 28,650
13 MOSCA ESTELLE (11571) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 05-07-2012 28,450
14 GUERRIER SOPHIE (25612) SANTARCANGELO ASD 03-01-2012 28,200
15 DEL PRETE MADDALENA (6095) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 03-05-2012 26,750

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 CAFFIERI CHLOE' VERA (6261) ASD TEGLIESE 08-09-2012 29,250
2 PASQUALI BEATRICE (24073) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 19-01-2012 28,650
3 MOSCA ESTELLE (11571) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 05-07-2012 28,550

4* LA ROCCA EMMA (42449) ASD TEGLIESE 30-01-2012 28,450
5* ROSSOLINI SWAMI (11721) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 02-02-2012 28,450

6 BOCCHINI CECILIA (27188) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 09-12-2012 28,400
7 TASSI ALICE (24242) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 31-01-2012 28,150
8 DEL PRETE MADDALENA (6095) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 03-05-2012 28,100

9* KOZMAJ MARTINA (24427) VITAL A.S.D. 28-02-2012 27,900
10* ORAZI CARLOTTA (24460) VITAL A.S.D. 29-06-2012 27,900

11 IMPARATO LINDA (24011) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 08-10-2012 27,750
12 MARINELLI GIULIA (24443) VITAL A.S.D. 01-02-2012 27,550
13 MARIN NEMETH VERONICA (12436) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-05-2012 27,000
14 GUERRIER SOPHIE (25612) SANTARCANGELO ASD 03-01-2012 26,750
15 RASPANTI NICOLE (25650) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-01-2012 25,850

ACROB-miniprima-junior 2013-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 DE RONZI FRANCESCA (6267) ASD TEGLIESE 18-12-2013 30,200
2 CAPRICCI MARGHERITA (23924) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 06-12-2013 30,100
3 GASBARRI GAIA (12418) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-02-2013 30,050

4* PETRINI ANNA (24082) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 15-04-2013 29,750
5* PALENZONA ALICE (6299) ASD TEGLIESE 11-10-2013 29,750
6* SANTARINI MATILDE (25660) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-03-2013 29,700
7* COBANI NOEMI (23944) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 15-06-2013 29,700

8 STORTI MARIA SOLE (24495) VITAL A.S.D. 20-08-2013 29,550
9 SEMPRINI SOFIA (25662) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-10-2013 29,450

10 FENOGLIO COSTANZA (12415) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 18-07-2013 29,250
11 MAMMOLI GINEVRA (25002) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 27-04-2013 29,200
12 CHIUSELLI MARIA MATILDE (24379) VITAL A.S.D. 20-08-2013 28,950
13 BARTOLI SOFIA (25569) SANTARCANGELO ASD 25-03-2013 28,700
14 BONELLI ARIANNA (2167) CFFS ASD 03-08-2013 15,100
15 MAMMOLI GIOIA (25003) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 02-12-2013 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 DE RONZI FRANCESCA (6267) ASD TEGLIESE 18-12-2013 29,400

2* SANTARINI MATILDE (25660) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-03-2013 28,400
3* STORTI MARIA SOLE (24495) VITAL A.S.D. 20-08-2013 28,400

4 SEMPRINI SOFIA (25662) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-10-2013 28,000
5 COBANI NOEMI (23944) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 15-06-2013 27,950
6 CAPRICCI MARGHERITA (23924) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 06-12-2013 27,850
7 PETRINI ANNA (24082) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 15-04-2013 27,800
8 BARTOLI SOFIA (25569) SANTARCANGELO ASD 25-03-2013 27,700
9 MAMMOLI GINEVRA (25002) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 27-04-2013 27,650

10* GASBARRI GAIA (12418) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-02-2013 27,300
11* PALENZONA ALICE (6299) ASD TEGLIESE 11-10-2013 27,300

12 CHIUSELLI MARIA MATILDE (24379) VITAL A.S.D. 20-08-2013 26,950
13 BONELLI ARIANNA (2167) CFFS ASD 03-08-2013 26,800
14 FENOGLIO COSTANZA (12415) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 18-07-2013 26,600
15 MAMMOLI GIOIA (25003) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 02-12-2013 0,000
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ACROB-miniprima-junior 2014-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 GRILLO SOFIA (16982) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 04-05-2014 29,850
2 VATTERONI ARIANNA (12460) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 21-04-2014 29,750
3 LO MONACO CAMILLA (6103) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 18-11-2014 29,650
4 CAU GAIA (6773) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 04-01-2014 29,600

5* GIORGINI CAMILLA (24418) VITAL A.S.D. 04-05-2014 29,550
6* ANATELLA DILETTA (27112) ASD US VIRTUS 13-11-2014 29,550
7* ALESSI GIADA (25556) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-07-2014 29,400
8* BUCCI LIVIA (11223) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 26-12-2014 29,400

9 FRIGHI NICOLE (24186) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 24-03-2014 29,350
10 PERUGINI EMMA (24216) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 23-06-2014 29,250
11 LEONI ISABELLA (24431) VITAL A.S.D. 13-03-2014 29,200

12* ORSI LUCREZIA (24214) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 24-02-2014 29,150
13* MOSTI EVA (12443) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 08-03-2014 29,150

14 BOVINI SOFIA (26586) ASD MY GYM 17-06-2014 29,100
15* BURATTO REBECCA (26227) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 11-02-2014 29,000
16* TITTARELLI LUCREZIA (24244) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-05-2014 29,000
17* BARTERRA GILDA (24163) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 23-05-2014 29,000

18 MAGALOTTI SOFIA (25621) SANTARCANGELO ASD 13-03-2014 28,950
19* DOLCIOTTI VIOLA (24178) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 12-06-2014 28,850
20* PONTE SARA (6231) ASD US VIRTUS 09-07-2014 28,850

21 GHINELLI NAIKE (25607) SANTARCANGELO ASD 10-11-2014 28,800
22 TONTINI ANNA MARIA (24504) VITAL A.S.D. 02-01-2014 28,750
23 BOLOGNA EMI (25577) SANTARCANGELO ASD 25-10-2014 28,700
24 ARDITO BIANCA (25560) SANTARCANGELO ASD 03-03-2014 28,650
25 BUDASSI MAYA (24368) VITAL A.S.D. 28-05-2014 28,550
26 CASAVECCHIA NOEMI (24173) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 20-05-2014 28,450
27 BALSAMINI ALICE (24342) VITAL A.S.D. 12-12-2014 28,400

28* DE VITA GIOIA (26071) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-06-2014 28,200
29* COSTA PANI CLOE (2170) CFFS ASD 30-06-2014 28,200

30 OTTAVIANI ISABELLA (25639) SANTARCANGELO ASD 04-12-2014 28,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 ORSI LUCREZIA (24214) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 24-02-2014 28,800
2 ANATELLA DILETTA (27112) ASD US VIRTUS 13-11-2014 28,700
3 BURATTO REBECCA (26227) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 11-02-2014 28,550
4 PONTE SARA (6231) ASD US VIRTUS 09-07-2014 28,500
5 BUCCI LIVIA (11223) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 26-12-2014 28,450
6 TITTARELLI LUCREZIA (24244) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-05-2014 28,350
7 GRILLO SOFIA (16982) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 04-05-2014 28,300
8 VATTERONI ARIANNA (12460) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 21-04-2014 28,200

9* ARDITO BIANCA (25560) SANTARCANGELO ASD 03-03-2014 28,100
10* LEONI ISABELLA (24431) VITAL A.S.D. 13-03-2014 28,100
11* GIORGINI CAMILLA (24418) VITAL A.S.D. 04-05-2014 28,050
12* ALESSI GIADA (25556) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-07-2014 28,050
13* BARTERRA GILDA (24163) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 23-05-2014 27,950
14* COSTA PANI CLOE (2170) CFFS ASD 30-06-2014 27,950

15 FRIGHI NICOLE (24186) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 24-03-2014 27,850
16 MOSTI EVA (12443) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 08-03-2014 27,800
17 BOVINI SOFIA (26586) ASD MY GYM 17-06-2014 27,750
18 CASAVECCHIA NOEMI (24173) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 20-05-2014 27,650
19 DOLCIOTTI VIOLA (24178) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 12-06-2014 27,600

20* LO MONACO CAMILLA (6103) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 18-11-2014 27,450
21* BALSAMINI ALICE (24342) VITAL A.S.D. 12-12-2014 27,450

22 PERUGINI EMMA (24216) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 23-06-2014 27,200
23 MAGALOTTI SOFIA (25621) SANTARCANGELO ASD 13-03-2014 27,100

24* BOLOGNA EMI (25577) SANTARCANGELO ASD 25-10-2014 27,000
25* GHINELLI NAIKE (25607) SANTARCANGELO ASD 10-11-2014 27,000
26* TONTINI ANNA MARIA (24504) VITAL A.S.D. 02-01-2014 26,500
27* CAU GAIA (6773) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 04-01-2014 26,500

28 OTTAVIANI ISABELLA (25639) SANTARCANGELO ASD 04-12-2014 26,450
29 BUDASSI MAYA (24368) VITAL A.S.D. 28-05-2014 26,350
30 DE VITA GIOIA (26071) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-06-2014 26,250
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ACROB-miniprima-junior-m

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 STRADELLA MATTEO (21227) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 02-05-2015 29,900

2* BERTONERI MILEN MARCELLO (12402) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 02-01-2011 28,450
3* LA ROSA EDOARDO (6283) ASD TEGLIESE 03-05-2013 28,450

4 SAGGESE MARIO (6113) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 21-11-2016 28,350

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1* STRADELLA MATTEO (21227) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 02-05-2015 28,750
2* SAGGESE MARIO (6113) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 21-11-2016 28,750

3 LA ROSA EDOARDO (6283) ASD TEGLIESE 03-05-2013 27,600
4 BERTONERI MILEN MARCELLO (12402) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 02-01-2011 25,300

ACROB-miniprima-over-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 MELONI SARA (7228) CFFS ASD 30-09-2001 29,150
2 GAGGERO BENEDETTA (7224) CFFS ASD 14-02-2004 28,950
3 MARIOTTI GEMMA (7227) CFFS ASD 20-04-2004 28,200

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 MELONI SARA (7228) CFFS ASD 30-09-2001 28,600
2 GAGGERO BENEDETTA (7224) CFFS ASD 14-02-2004 28,500
3 MARIOTTI GEMMA (7227) CFFS ASD 20-04-2004 28,350

ACROB-miniprima-senior-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 MINARDI SIBILLA (24203) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 21-04-2011 30,000
2 RUNCO FEDERICA (24112) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 30-04-2011 29,800
3 CESCHI AURORA (23937) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 06-02-2011 29,750
4 ROMEO ALICE (6313) ASD TEGLIESE 28-09-2011 29,700
5 STAGI VIOLA (6317) ASD TEGLIESE 15-12-2011 29,550
6 GALVANI AMARANTA (25602) SANTARCANGELO ASD 27-11-2010 29,050
7 BONACCORSO VITTORIA (6259) ASD TEGLIESE 16-12-2011 29,000
8 GIULI MARTINA (24003) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 13-03-2011 28,750
9 MANCINI CHIARA (25626) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-01-2011 28,700

10 SUCCI MARTINA (25666) SANTARCANGELO ASD 23-06-2010 28,200
11 FIORENTINI GIULIA (13248) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 31-01-2011 28,150
12 GJUCI ALBINA (24192) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 04-12-2011 28,100
13 MAFFI MATILDE (25620) SANTARCANGELO ASD 30-08-2010 28,050
14 VIEIRA DA SILVA YASMIN (6164) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 09-12-2010 28,000
15 PERNICE DAFNE (6109) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 27-07-2011 27,100
16 MODESTO ANTONELLA (24206) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 11-09-2009 27,050
17 FANETTI ELISA (2173) CFFS ASD 20-07-2008 26,500
18 D'AGOSTINO CHIARA (6266) ASD TEGLIESE 13-10-2011 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 STAGI VIOLA (6317) ASD TEGLIESE 15-12-2011 29,250
2 GIULI MARTINA (24003) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 13-03-2011 28,600
3 ROMEO ALICE (6313) ASD TEGLIESE 28-09-2011 28,500
4 MAFFI MATILDE (25620) SANTARCANGELO ASD 30-08-2010 28,400
5 RUNCO FEDERICA (24112) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 30-04-2011 28,150
6 CESCHI AURORA (23937) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 06-02-2011 27,950

7* SUCCI MARTINA (25666) SANTARCANGELO ASD 23-06-2010 27,600
8* MINARDI SIBILLA (24203) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 21-04-2011 27,600
9* MANCINI CHIARA (25626) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-01-2011 27,550
10* GJUCI ALBINA (24192) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 04-12-2011 27,550

11 BONACCORSO VITTORIA (6259) ASD TEGLIESE 16-12-2011 27,100
12 GALVANI AMARANTA (25602) SANTARCANGELO ASD 27-11-2010 27,000
13 VIEIRA DA SILVA YASMIN (6164) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 09-12-2010 26,900
14 MODESTO ANTONELLA (24206) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 11-09-2009 26,800
15 FANETTI ELISA (2173) CFFS ASD 20-07-2008 26,750
16 PERNICE DAFNE (6109) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 27-07-2011 26,700
17 FIORENTINI GIULIA (13248) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 31-01-2011 26,250
18 D'AGOSTINO CHIARA (6266) ASD TEGLIESE 13-10-2011 0,000
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ACROB-prima-allieve-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 GUIDETTI VIOLA (13250) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 16-08-2015 30,200
2 CAVEDONI GIORGIA (6777) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 12-07-2016 29,800
3 PAVLIUK KIRA (6947) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 21-07-2015 29,700
4 AMOROTTI GIULIA (6708) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 08-01-2015 29,450
5 RIGHI MANFREDINI ELEONORA (6993) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 24-10-2015 29,400
6 RIDJIC ASIA (6990) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 08-06-2016 29,050
7 BRUSCIA ELISABETTA (24365) VITAL A.S.D. 26-06-2015 28,800
8 CICERCHIA ANNA (24381) VITAL A.S.D. 10-02-2015 28,750
9 GARBUGLI CAMILLA (24413) VITAL A.S.D. 29-11-2015 28,600

10 BORGHINI VIOLA (24777) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 17-01-2015 28,550
11* BETTINI O PETTINI BIANCA (24351) VITAL A.S.D. 27-02-2015 28,400
12* ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (2161) CFFS ASD 14-12-2015 28,400

13 TITTARELLI ALISIA (26654) ASD MY GYM 20-08-2015 28,250
14 CARRIGLIO LIVIA ITALIA (14865) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 26-05-2015 28,100
15 BACHMATCHI REBECCA MARIA (26671) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 09-09-2015 28,050
16 MARINELLI ANNA (24035) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 18-02-2015 28,000
17 BOCCARDO ANITA (2165) CFFS ASD 17-02-2015 27,500

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1* CICERCHIA ANNA (24381) VITAL A.S.D. 10-02-2015 29,000
2* RIGHI MANFREDINI ELEONORA (6993) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 24-10-2015 29,000

3 AMOROTTI GIULIA (6708) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 08-01-2015 28,950
4 RIDJIC ASIA (6990) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 08-06-2016 28,850

5* MARINELLI ANNA (24035) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 18-02-2015 28,750
6* TITTARELLI ALISIA (26654) ASD MY GYM 20-08-2015 28,750
7* CAVEDONI GIORGIA (6777) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 12-07-2016 28,750

8 PAVLIUK KIRA (6947) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 21-07-2015 28,700
9 BOCCARDO ANITA (2165) CFFS ASD 17-02-2015 28,500

10* GUIDETTI VIOLA (13250) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 16-08-2015 28,200
11* GARBUGLI CAMILLA (24413) VITAL A.S.D. 29-11-2015 28,200

12 ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (2161) CFFS ASD 14-12-2015 27,950
13 BACHMATCHI REBECCA MARIA (26671) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 09-09-2015 27,750

14* BORGHINI VIOLA (24777) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 17-01-2015 27,450
15* BETTINI O PETTINI BIANCA (24351) VITAL A.S.D. 27-02-2015 27,450
16* BRUSCIA ELISABETTA (24365) VITAL A.S.D. 26-06-2015 27,450

17 CARRIGLIO LIVIA ITALIA (14865) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 26-05-2015 26,750

ACROB-prima-junior 2012-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 GIAMMARCHI MARTA (14804) A.S.D. GINNASTICA CONERO 29-05-2012 29,550

2* CAROSI AGATA (11268) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 14-02-2012 29,250
3* GIROLIMETTI CELESTE (24001) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 17-03-2012 29,250

4 VAGGE MAYA (6247) ASD US VIRTUS 07-05-2012 29,150
5 DI TANTO SARA (13244) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 31-03-2012 29,100
6 BARBARINI SOFIA (23896) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 25-05-2012 29,000
7 GATTI SOFIA (12419) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15-08-2012 28,650

8* PIERINI MARTINA (24474) VITAL A.S.D. 09-10-2012 28,400
9* ZONE ILARIA MARIA (26271) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 28-10-2012 28,400

10 BORGHINI EMMA (1458) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 12-04-2012 28,250
11 MASSONE LUDOVICA (2181) CFFS ASD 07-09-2012 28,200
12 PIETRINI ZOE (24220) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 12-07-2012 27,600
13 BRUNACCI SOFIA LILIA (3830) CFFS ASD 27-07-2012 27,200

14* PROCIDA NICA (24479) VITAL A.S.D. 11-02-2012 0,000
15* MOURCHID DOAA (24456) VITAL A.S.D. 01-07-2012 0,000
16* BURANI MAYA (24171) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 30-11-2012 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 BARBARINI SOFIA (23896) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 25-05-2012 28,900
2 ZONE ILARIA MARIA (26271) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 28-10-2012 28,750

3* CAROSI AGATA (11268) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 14-02-2012 28,650
4* GIAMMARCHI MARTA (14804) A.S.D. GINNASTICA CONERO 29-05-2012 28,650

5 VAGGE MAYA (6247) ASD US VIRTUS 07-05-2012 28,600
6 GIROLIMETTI CELESTE (24001) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 17-03-2012 28,550
7 MASSONE LUDOVICA (2181) CFFS ASD 07-09-2012 28,500
8 PIETRINI ZOE (24220) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 12-07-2012 28,450
9 GATTI SOFIA (12419) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15-08-2012 28,200

10 DI TANTO SARA (13244) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 31-03-2012 28,050
11 PIERINI MARTINA (24474) VITAL A.S.D. 09-10-2012 27,950
12 BORGHINI EMMA (1458) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 12-04-2012 27,250
13 BRUNACCI SOFIA LILIA (3830) CFFS ASD 27-07-2012 26,950

14* PROCIDA NICA (24479) VITAL A.S.D. 11-02-2012 0,000
15* MOURCHID DOAA (24456) VITAL A.S.D. 01-07-2012 0,000
16* BURANI MAYA (24171) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 30-11-2012 0,000
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ACROB-prima-junior 2013-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FILICIOTTO GINEVRA (20428) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 17-11-2013 29,650
2 ZAZZERONI ANNA (24518) VITAL A.S.D. 17-04-2013 29,550
3 PASCOLINI NICOLE LUCIA (24072) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 02-06-2013 29,350
4 PORFIRI MATILDA (24221) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 03-06-2013 29,300
5 GUIDI AMELIE (24423) VITAL A.S.D. 10-05-2013 29,200
6 ZANETTI LULU' (21404) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 06-06-2013 28,950
7 UGOCCIONI MATILDA (24509) VITAL A.S.D. 24-05-2013 28,700
8 MANGANI LINDA (24440) VITAL A.S.D. 28-02-2013 28,650
9 NATALUCCI VALENTINA (24064) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 20-09-2013 28,550

10 KONI LAURA (24426) VITAL A.S.D. 18-08-2013 28,450
11 GAVIGLIO MARIKA (2175) CFFS ASD 04-08-2013 28,150
12 ROSSI ARIANNA (24486) VITAL A.S.D. 05-12-2013 14,850
13 RIVARA MARGHERITA (2195) CFFS ASD 31-05-2013 14,100
14 AZZOLINI GIORGIA (24341) VITAL A.S.D. 07-04-2013 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 PASCOLINI NICOLE LUCIA (24072) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 02-06-2013 28,700
2 ZAZZERONI ANNA (24518) VITAL A.S.D. 17-04-2013 28,550
3 MANGANI LINDA (24440) VITAL A.S.D. 28-02-2013 28,500

4* GUIDI AMELIE (24423) VITAL A.S.D. 10-05-2013 28,400
5* FILICIOTTO GINEVRA (20428) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 17-11-2013 28,400
6* PORFIRI MATILDA (24221) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 03-06-2013 28,200
7* NATALUCCI VALENTINA (24064) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 20-09-2013 28,200

8 KONI LAURA (24426) VITAL A.S.D. 18-08-2013 27,900
9* UGOCCIONI MATILDA (24509) VITAL A.S.D. 24-05-2013 27,750
10* GAVIGLIO MARIKA (2175) CFFS ASD 04-08-2013 27,750

11 RIVARA MARGHERITA (2195) CFFS ASD 31-05-2013 27,250
12 ROSSI ARIANNA (24486) VITAL A.S.D. 05-12-2013 27,000
13 ZANETTI LULU' (21404) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 06-06-2013 26,750
14 AZZOLINI GIORGIA (24341) VITAL A.S.D. 07-04-2013 0,000

ACROB-prima-junior 2014-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 RONDANINI GAIA (13265) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 26-04-2014 29,850
2 GROLLERO BIANCA (26252) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 22-04-2014 29,600
3 PASINI ILARIA (25644) SANTARCANGELO ASD 16-10-2014 29,450
4 TERZI TALITHA VIOLA (21261) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 14-08-2014 29,100
5 FERRULLI NICOLE (25597) SANTARCANGELO ASD 22-07-2014 28,900
6 MOROSINI FILIPPO (24452) VITAL A.S.D. 06-06-2014 28,550
7 GRILLI GIULIA (26621) ASD MY GYM 14-01-2014 28,300

8* VERRECCHIA ANNA (26876) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 08-05-2014 28,100
9* PONTE EMMA SOFIA (3837) CFFS ASD 25-12-2014 28,100

10 DE CARLI MIA (14874) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 08-12-2014 27,950
11 BRUCCI NOEMI (26694) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 14-10-2014 27,900
12 APETREI ISABELLA ANAYS (26222) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 25-09-2014 27,050

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 GROLLERO BIANCA (26252) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 22-04-2014 29,250
2 APETREI ISABELLA ANAYS (26222) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 25-09-2014 28,950
3 PASINI ILARIA (25644) SANTARCANGELO ASD 16-10-2014 28,150
4 GRILLI GIULIA (26621) ASD MY GYM 14-01-2014 28,100
5 PONTE EMMA SOFIA (3837) CFFS ASD 25-12-2014 28,000
6 DE CARLI MIA (14874) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 08-12-2014 27,950

7* MOROSINI FILIPPO (24452) VITAL A.S.D. 06-06-2014 27,900
8* FERRULLI NICOLE (25597) SANTARCANGELO ASD 22-07-2014 27,900

9 BRUCCI NOEMI (26694) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 14-10-2014 27,800
10 RONDANINI GAIA (13265) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 26-04-2014 27,650
11 VERRECCHIA ANNA (26876) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 08-05-2014 27,550
12 TERZI TALITHA VIOLA (21261) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 14-08-2014 26,400
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ACROB-prima-junior-m

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 ZANGHI SAMUELE (21405) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 11-10-2014 28,700
2 BRUNO ELIA (6094) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 05-05-2010 28,050

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 ZANGHI SAMUELE (21405) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 11-10-2014 27,850
2 BRUNO ELIA (6094) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 05-05-2010 27,300

ACROB-prima-senior 2010 e prec-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 MAZZOLI MATILDE (24044) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 08-10-2009 29,250
2 MORI SARA (24058) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 28-05-2010 29,200

3* BERNARDI GIOIA (24165) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 14-10-2008 29,050
4* MARIANI NOEMI (25006) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 22-11-2010 29,050

5 FERRARI SELENE (24802) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 07-03-2004 28,850
6 SCOTTO NICOLE (13268) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 31-01-2010 28,800

7* BALDELLI ELISA (23892) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 03-09-2009 28,750
8* FERRETTI GIULIA (23976) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 13-04-2010 28,750

9 DICURSI PRISCILLA (23963) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 14-12-2010 28,700
10 NATALI BEATRICE (25681) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 22-05-2010 28,600
11 LATTANZI GEMMA (26622) ASD MY GYM 05-09-2008 28,550
12 DEL GENIO AURORA (20397) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 01-04-2008 28,500

13* ALESSI AURORA (13224) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 19-09-2003 28,400
14* BOVA NOEMI (6092) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 12-08-2007 28,400
15* LATTANZI ELETTRA (26623) ASD MY GYM 05-09-2008 28,400

16 URBANI GLORIA (11803) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 12-12-2010 28,350
17 DEL GENIO NOEMI (20398) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 28-09-2006 28,250
18 DOMENICONI GIULIA (25592) SANTARCANGELO ASD 28-08-2010 28,200
19 SPENDOLINI GIULIA (11768) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 03-02-2010 28,100

20* ANGELINI PAMELA (24338) VITAL A.S.D. 13-05-2010 28,050
21* BOVA ALICE (6093) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 30-05-2010 28,050
22* BOLZONI ANYA (14862) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 28-12-2007 27,950
23* PASTORE ALESSIA (14901) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 08-08-2008 27,950

24 LUNGARINI MARTINA (24813) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 29-04-2009 27,150
25 MOTTINI LUCIA (15911) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 01-05-2010 27,050
26 GIACCHETTI VALENTINA (1534) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 25-07-2009 26,850
27 VENTURA AURORA (15927) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 07-07-2009 26,650
28 CAMPARI FRANCESCA (36402) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 11-12-2009 25,800
29 CAVAGNINI SOFIA (15884) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 17-04-2010 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 BALDELLI ELISA (23892) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 03-09-2009 28,800
2 MORI SARA (24058) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 28-05-2010 28,500
3 MARIANI NOEMI (25006) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 22-11-2010 28,400

4* SCOTTO NICOLE (13268) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 31-01-2010 28,350
5* FERRETTI GIULIA (23976) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 13-04-2010 28,350

6 DICURSI PRISCILLA (23963) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 14-12-2010 28,250
7* ALESSI AURORA (13224) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 19-09-2003 28,200
8* DEL GENIO AURORA (20397) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 01-04-2008 28,200
9* LATTANZI GEMMA (26622) ASD MY GYM 05-09-2008 28,200
10* MAZZOLI MATILDE (24044) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 08-10-2009 28,200

11 DEL GENIO NOEMI (20398) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 28-09-2006 28,150
12 FERRARI SELENE (24802) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 07-03-2004 28,050
13 LATTANZI ELETTRA (26623) ASD MY GYM 05-09-2008 28,000
14 ANGELINI PAMELA (24338) VITAL A.S.D. 13-05-2010 27,950

15* BOVA NOEMI (6092) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 12-08-2007 27,750
16* PASTORE ALESSIA (14901) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 08-08-2008 27,750
17* BOVA ALICE (6093) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 30-05-2010 27,750

18 GIACCHETTI VALENTINA (1534) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 25-07-2009 27,650
19 MOTTINI LUCIA (15911) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 01-05-2010 27,600

20* BERNARDI GIOIA (24165) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 14-10-2008 27,550
21* NATALI BEATRICE (25681) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 22-05-2010 27,550
22* BOLZONI ANYA (14862) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 28-12-2007 27,450
23* DOMENICONI GIULIA (25592) SANTARCANGELO ASD 28-08-2010 27,450

24 CAMPARI FRANCESCA (36402) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 11-12-2009 27,400
25 LUNGARINI MARTINA (24813) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 29-04-2009 27,300
26 URBANI GLORIA (11803) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 12-12-2010 27,275
27 SPENDOLINI GIULIA (11768) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 03-02-2010 26,700
28 VENTURA AURORA (15927) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 07-07-2009 26,100
29 CAVAGNINI SOFIA (15884) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 17-04-2010 0,000
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ACROB-prima-senior 2011-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 PORCARELLI ELENA LUNA (11673) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 20-03-2011 29,300

2* LEVANTINI EMMA (24015) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 30-07-2011 29,200
3* AONDIO GIADA (16120) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 05-10-2011 29,200

4 MODESTO MARTINA (24207) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 08-11-2011 29,050
5* SPIGOLON NAIKE (24133) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 18-03-2011 29,000
6* MORETTI ALISSIA (11564) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 14-05-2011 29,000

7 BINI LINDA (11184) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 19-02-2011 28,950
8* PUCE VIOLA (25648) SANTARCANGELO ASD 10-03-2011 28,800
9* BARTOLINI BEATRICE (25570) SANTARCANGELO ASD 20-03-2011 28,800

10 RIGHI GIULIA (25655) SANTARCANGELO ASD 31-12-2011 28,700
11 BECIANI LAVINIA (24164) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 22-09-2011 28,550
12 PANTONE MIA (24069) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 20-11-2011 28,450

13* MATTIOLI ARIANNA (24039) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 26-05-2011 28,350
14* RICCIOTTI SOFIA (24102) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 21-11-2011 28,350
15* MIZIO CARLOTTA (25633) SANTARCANGELO ASD 29-11-2011 28,350

16 MAINES ZIVA (12433) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 01-05-2011 28,050
17* CARTUCCIA LINDA (26595) ASD MY GYM 13-09-2011 27,800
18* ALTRUDE MARIKA (24159) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 11-11-2011 27,800
19* BIANCHI MARTINA (25574) SANTARCANGELO ASD 11-05-2011 27,650
20* BARBONI IRENE (11141) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 13-11-2011 27,650

21 CELOTTO GIULIA (14867) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 17-05-2011 27,450
22* MUJAJ MORENA (24061) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 30-01-2011 27,400
23* VERRECCHIA IDA (26877) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 27-04-2011 27,400

24 TOSINI DIANA (15925) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 27-04-2011 26,900
25 FENOTTI ANNALEMIS (15892) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 28-01-2011 26,400
26 IVANIC FRANCESCA (14888) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 25-12-2011 26,350
27 ZOTI SARA (2200) CFFS ASD 16-04-2011 26,100

28* BONO ADELAIDE (13228) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 06-03-2011 0,000
29* PORRO SILVIA (12449) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 25-10-2011 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1* SPIGOLON NAIKE (24133) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 18-03-2011 28,600
2* MATTIOLI ARIANNA (24039) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 26-05-2011 28,600

3 RICCIOTTI SOFIA (24102) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 21-11-2011 28,500
4 MUJAJ MORENA (24061) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 30-01-2011 28,350

5* BINI LINDA (11184) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 19-02-2011 28,000
6* BARBONI IRENE (11141) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 13-11-2011 28,000
7* PANTONE MIA (24069) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 20-11-2011 28,000
8* IVANIC FRANCESCA (14888) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 25-12-2011 28,000
9* BARTOLINI BEATRICE (25570) SANTARCANGELO ASD 20-03-2011 27,800
10* MORETTI ALISSIA (11564) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 14-05-2011 27,800
11* CARTUCCIA LINDA (26595) ASD MY GYM 13-09-2011 27,800
12* PORCARELLI ELENA LUNA (11673) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 20-03-2011 27,700
13* BECIANI LAVINIA (24164) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 22-09-2011 27,700
14* AONDIO GIADA (16120) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 05-10-2011 27,700
15* ZOTI SARA (2200) CFFS ASD 16-04-2011 27,500
16* MAINES ZIVA (12433) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 01-05-2011 27,500
17* LEVANTINI EMMA (24015) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA 30-07-2011 27,500

18 BIANCHI MARTINA (25574) SANTARCANGELO ASD 11-05-2011 27,400
19* VERRECCHIA IDA (26877) L'ALVEARE A.S.D. 27-04-2011 27,200
20* MODESTO MARTINA (24207) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 08-11-2011 27,200
21* ALTRUDE MARIKA (24159) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 11-11-2011 27,200
22* CELOTTO GIULIA (14867) A.S.D. OLIMPIA 17-05-2011 27,150
23* MIZIO CARLOTTA (25633) SANTARCANGELO ASD 29-11-2011 27,150

24 PUCE VIOLA (25648) SANTARCANGELO ASD 10-03-2011 27,050
25 FENOTTI ANNALEMIS (15892) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 28-01-2011 26,750
26 RIGHI GIULIA (25655) SANTARCANGELO ASD 31-12-2011 26,600
27 TOSINI DIANA (15925) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 27-04-2011 25,900

28* BONO ADELAIDE (13228) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 06-03-2011 0,000
29* PORRO SILVIA (12449) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 25-10-2011 0,000
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ACROB-prima-senior-m

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FALORNI GIORGIA (13246) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 21-07-2016 29,750
2 ZULIANI MARTA (6119) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 20-02-2017 29,100
3 DELFINO ALESSIA (6096) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 23-12-2016 28,550
4 VIEIRA PEREIRA ISABELLY (6115) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 10-04-2014 28,250
5 BOUDROUS JANNAT (6091) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 14-08-2015 28,150

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 ZULIANI MARTA (6119) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 20-02-2017 29,550
2 DELFINO ALESSIA (6096) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 23-12-2016 29,100
3 VIEIRA PEREIRA ISABELLY (6115) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 10-04-2014 28,950
4 FALORNI GIORGIA (13246) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 21-07-2016 28,750
5 BOUDROUS JANNAT (6091) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 14-08-2015 28,550

ACROB-quarta-senior-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 CAUSETTI CHIARA (20359) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 03-12-2007 29,750
2 LUZZI JULIA (24195) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 16-10-2007 29,550

3* BAZZOTTI GIORGIA (20288) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 17-02-2009 29,250
4* DONNINI BEATRICE (6819) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 20-04-2013 29,250

5 ARNALDINI SARA (20272) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 12-03-2003 29,000
6* PELLICCIOLI ALESSIA (6225) ASD US VIRTUS 08-10-2007 28,900
7* GIORDANO BEATRICE (12423) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 16-07-2008 28,900

8 BORELLI PENELOPE (6757) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 22-04-2011 28,850
9 RAGUSA SIMONA (20589) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-02-2008 28,750

10 TRAPANI GIULIA (21290) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 09-06-2005 28,700
11* CERRI GIORGIA (16501) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 29-10-2007 28,650
12* ROMANI VALENTINA (24483) VITAL A.S.D. 26-11-2008 28,650

13 ROMBOLINI ASIA (13263) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 02-07-2005 28,550
14 PEDRONI GIORGIA (20556) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 10-12-2008 28,150
15 DE BARTOLI MATILDE (24394) VITAL A.S.D. 14-03-2007 28,100
16 PETRUCCI VALENTINA (20876) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 22-10-2003 27,300

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 ROMANI VALENTINA (24483) VITAL A.S.D. 26-11-2008 29,450

2* ARNALDINI SARA (20272) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 12-03-2003 29,300
3* DONNINI BEATRICE (6819) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 20-04-2013 29,300

4 CAUSETTI CHIARA (20359) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 03-12-2007 29,150
5 ROMBOLINI ASIA (13263) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 02-07-2005 29,000
6 PEDRONI GIORGIA (20556) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 10-12-2008 28,900
7 BORELLI PENELOPE (6757) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 22-04-2011 28,800

8* DE BARTOLI MATILDE (24394) VITAL A.S.D. 14-03-2007 28,750
9* RAGUSA SIMONA (20589) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-02-2008 28,750

10 TRAPANI GIULIA (21290) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 09-06-2005 28,450
11 PELLICCIOLI ALESSIA (6225) ASD US VIRTUS 08-10-2007 28,150
12 LUZZI JULIA (24195) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 16-10-2007 28,100
13 GIORDANO BEATRICE (12423) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 16-07-2008 27,850
14 PETRUCCI VALENTINA (20876) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 22-10-2003 27,750
15 CERRI GIORGIA (16501) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 29-10-2007 27,300
16 BAZZOTTI GIORGIA (20288) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 17-02-2009 26,600

ACROB-quinta-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 D'ALESSANDRO MATTEODO SERENA (16625) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 26-11-2007 56,100
2 GARAVAGLIA ESTER KAREN (16892) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 26-01-2008 55,050
3 RINALDI ALESSANDRA (27607) ASD OLIMPIA 07-05-2009 53,800
4 FIORELLINI GAIA (27434) ASD OLIMPIA 02-09-2011 52,350

5* TARENGHI SARA (13272) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 04-11-2003 0,000
6* BALZANO LAURA (6725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 25-09-2011 0,000

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 RINALDI ALESSANDRA (27607) ASD OLIMPIA 07-05-2009 43,800
2 FIORELLINI GAIA (27434) ASD OLIMPIA 02-09-2011 43,550
3 GARAVAGLIA ESTER KAREN (16892) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 26-01-2008 43,000
4 D'ALESSANDRO MATTEODO SERENA (16625) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 26-11-2007 42,900

5* TARENGHI SARA (13272) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 04-11-2003 0,000
6* BALZANO LAURA (6725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 25-09-2011 0,000
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ACROB-quinta-senior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (20295) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30-10-2011 59,900
2 FANTINI SIMONE (16763) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 12-03-2006 57,750

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (20295) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30-10-2011 44,250
2 FANTINI SIMONE (16763) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 12-03-2006 43,350

ACROB-seconda-allieve-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 TINCANI BEATRICE (7037) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 03-06-2015 29,700
2 PARODI SONIA (2184) CFFS ASD 09-11-2016 29,400

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 TINCANI BEATRICE (7037) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 03-06-2015 28,600
2 PARODI SONIA (2184) CFFS ASD 09-11-2016 28,350

ACROB-seconda-junior-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1* PINTILIE RAFFAELLA (6110) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 06-08-2012 29,900
2* SANTARELLI ALICE (11731) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 29-08-2012 29,900
3* ACCURSO EMMA (6088) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 05-10-2012 29,850
4* ROMEO ALESSIA (6312) ASD TEGLIESE 19-03-2013 29,850
5* GALVANI MARTINA (24411) VITAL A.S.D. 14-08-2012 29,700
6* INCERTI ZOE (6869) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 07-10-2012 29,700

7 MOTTILE ZAHIRA (20530) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 13-04-2013 29,650
8 BONETTI CLIO (24359) VITAL A.S.D. 26-12-2012 29,500
9 TOSI BRANDI DIANA (26072) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-09-2014 29,450

10* BRUSCIA MADDALENA (24366) VITAL A.S.D. 23-04-2012 29,200
11* POGGIOLI MARTINA (6978) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 18-02-2014 29,200

12 ANTONIOLI LUDOVICA (12397) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 11-04-2012 29,150
13 CALDARONI EMMA (26592) ASD MY GYM 11-11-2012 29,000
14 ROCCA GINEVRA DALIA (11700) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 02-05-2013 28,900
15 PORRO GIULIA (12450) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 09-10-2013 28,250
16 VIGO ANITA (6116) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 12-02-2013 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 SANTARELLI ALICE (11731) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 29-08-2012 29,100

2* BRUSCIA MADDALENA (24366) VITAL A.S.D. 23-04-2012 28,700
3* PINTILIE RAFFAELLA (6110) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 06-08-2012 28,700

4 ACCURSO EMMA (6088) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 05-10-2012 28,600
5 ANTONIOLI LUDOVICA (12397) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 11-04-2012 28,500
6 ROMEO ALESSIA (6312) ASD TEGLIESE 19-03-2013 28,450
7 TOSI BRANDI DIANA (26072) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-09-2014 28,350
8 BONETTI CLIO (24359) VITAL A.S.D. 26-12-2012 28,200

9* INCERTI ZOE (6869) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 07-10-2012 28,150
10* MOTTILE ZAHIRA (20530) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 13-04-2013 28,150
11* POGGIOLI MARTINA (6978) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 18-02-2014 28,150

12 ROCCA GINEVRA DALIA (11700) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 02-05-2013 27,950
13 GALVANI MARTINA (24411) VITAL A.S.D. 14-08-2012 27,750
14 CALDARONI EMMA (26592) ASD MY GYM 11-11-2012 26,950
15 PORRO GIULIA (12450) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 09-10-2013 26,150
16 VIGO ANITA (6116) GINN.ALBENGA LE LIBELLULE A.S.D. 12-02-2013 0,000

ACROB-seconda-junior-m

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (3832) CFFS ASD 13-01-2013 30,200
2 POGGI ALEANDRO (6306) ASD TEGLIESE 25-11-2013 29,750

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (3832) CFFS ASD 13-01-2013 28,250
2 POGGI ALEANDRO (6306) ASD TEGLIESE 25-11-2013 27,750
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ACROB-seconda-over-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FREDDI FRANCESCA (18246) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 19-09-1999 28,550
2 GUAITA ANDREA VERONICA (18261) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 23-03-2003 28,300

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FREDDI FRANCESCA (18246) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 19-09-1999 27,950
2 GUAITA ANDREA VERONICA (18261) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 23-03-2003 27,850

ACROB-seconda-senior 2009 e prec.-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 GIARRIZZO LUDOVICA (25608) SANTARCANGELO ASD 19-07-2009 29,450
2 CIGNALI NOEMI (24382) VITAL A.S.D. 29-10-2008 29,350

3* REVIZHDE NOEMI (25652) SANTARCANGELO ASD 31-08-2006 29,050
4* MARTINA ALESSIA (6287) ASD TEGLIESE 28-05-2009 29,050

5 SANTONI ALICE (24229) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 12-01-2009 28,850
6 NARDELLA SYRIA (25636) SANTARCANGELO ASD 13-12-2008 28,700

7* BINI ANNA (20312) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 21-01-2007 28,650
8* TRIBUZI ELEONORA (24245) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 31-10-2008 28,650

9 TARANTELLI AURORA (26651) ASD MY GYM 02-03-2006 28,600
10 GRASSI AURORA (11442) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 08-09-2007 28,550
11 VIOLINI MANILA (26659) ASD MY GYM 02-12-2006 28,450
12 DRAGO LISA (13245) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 17-01-2009 28,350
13 FRIGHI DENISE (24187) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 02-03-2008 28,300
14 TRIONFETTI RACHELE (24247) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-04-2009 28,200
15 DETTI CELESTE (26604) ASD MY GYM 08-09-2008 27,950
16 ZANETTI MICHELA (15930) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 11-05-2006 27,800
17 DECARO ANGELICA (26603) ASD MY GYM 18-05-2007 27,700
18 GEMISTO VITTORIA (15898) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 18-10-2009 27,500

19* PARENTI MATILDE (20823) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 25-02-2006 26,900
20* IANNACCONE MELISSA (12430) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 30-10-2007 26,900
21* BARESI SARA (15875) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 24-02-2009 26,900

22 BUA GIADA (13231) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 08-09-2006 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 TARANTELLI AURORA (26651) ASD MY GYM 02-03-2006 28,650
2 CIGNALI NOEMI (24382) VITAL A.S.D. 29-10-2008 28,550
3 NARDELLA SYRIA (25636) SANTARCANGELO ASD 13-12-2008 28,450
4 MARTINA ALESSIA (6287) ASD TEGLIESE 28-05-2009 28,150

5* REVIZHDE NOEMI (25652) SANTARCANGELO ASD 31-08-2006 28,100
6* GRASSI AURORA (11442) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 08-09-2007 28,100
7* GIARRIZZO LUDOVICA (25608) SANTARCANGELO ASD 19-07-2009 28,100

8 BINI ANNA (20312) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 21-01-2007 28,050
9 VIOLINI MANILA (26659) ASD MY GYM 02-12-2006 27,750

10 TRIONFETTI RACHELE (24247) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 15-04-2009 27,700
11* DECARO ANGELICA (26603) ASD MY GYM 18-05-2007 27,650
12* BARESI SARA (15875) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 24-02-2009 27,650

13 BUA GIADA (13231) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 08-09-2006 27,250
14* FRIGHI DENISE (24187) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 02-03-2008 27,150
15* DRAGO LISA (13245) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 17-01-2009 27,150

16 PARENTI MATILDE (20823) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 25-02-2006 27,100
17 DETTI CELESTE (26604) ASD MY GYM 08-09-2008 27,050
18 IANNACCONE MELISSA (12430) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 30-10-2007 26,950
19 TRIBUZI ELEONORA (24245) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 31-10-2008 26,800
20 ZANETTI MICHELA (15930) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 11-05-2006 26,650

21* SANTONI ALICE (24229) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 12-01-2009 26,350
22* GEMISTO VITTORIA (15898) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 18-10-2009 26,350
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ACROB-seconda-senior 2011/2010-f

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (26248) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 29-09-2011 30,050
2 GALASSI CHIARA (25601) SANTARCANGELO ASD 06-02-2010 30,000
3 LONDEI MICHELA (24432) VITAL A.S.D. 04-03-2011 29,750
4 MARTINONI GRETA (6288) ASD TEGLIESE 02-12-2011 29,600
5 PAPARO ELISA (20819) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 07-04-2011 29,550
6 SALVINI GIULIETTA (12455) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 07-07-2011 29,500

7* MARMO CECILIA (6899) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 08-01-2010 29,400
8* TITONE IOLANDA (25029) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 31-03-2010 29,400

9 MAUCCI ALICE (17242) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 17-11-2011 29,300
10* PEDRAZZI VALERIA (6950) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 10-04-2011 29,200
11* PIGLIAPOCO EMMA (11653) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 19-10-2011 29,200

12 FERRARI ALICE (15894) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 17-09-2011 29,150
13 MALSERVIGI GIULIA (40093) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 12-01-2010 29,100
14 DIASCHI ANITA (11351) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 03-10-2010 28,950
15 MANCINI ELENA (24199) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 24-08-2010 27,600
16 MICCIO NINA (12440) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 23-08-2011 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (26248) NINART ACADEMY A.S.D. 29-09-2011 28,700
2 PEDRAZZI VALERIA (6950) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 10-04-2011 28,500
3 DIASCHI ANITA (11351) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 03-10-2010 28,450

4* MARMO CECILIA (6899) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD 08-01-2010 28,400
5* MARTINONI GRETA (6288) ASD TEGLIESE 02-12-2011 28,400

6 GALASSI CHIARA (25601) SANTARCANGELO ASD 06-02-2010 28,300
7 SALVINI GIULIETTA (12455) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 07-07-2011 28,250
8 FERRARI ALICE (15894) ASD GINNASTICA LEONESSA 17-09-2011 27,800
9 LONDEI MICHELA (24432) VITAL A.S.D. 04-03-2011 27,650

10 TITONE IOLANDA (25029) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 31-03-2010 27,400
11 PAPARO ELISA (20819) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 07-04-2011 27,350
12 PIGLIAPOCO EMMA (11653) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 19-10-2011 27,150
13 MAUCCI ALICE (17242) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 17-11-2011 26,950
14 MANCINI ELENA (24199) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. 24-08-2010 26,850
15 MALSERVIGI GIULIA (40093) S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. 12-01-2010 26,150
16 MICCIO NINA (12440) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 23-08-2011 0,000

ACROB-seconda-senior-m

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 FRACASSI GIOVANNI TOMMASO (16843) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 21-07-2009 29,350
2 DE LUCA MICHELE (16657) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 14-10-2011 28,850
3 PAPAGNI LUCA (20815) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 31-01-2011 28,600

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti
1 DE LUCA MICHELE (16657) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 14-10-2011 27,550
2 FRACASSI GIOVANNI TOMMASO (16843) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 21-07-2009 27,500
3 PAPAGNI LUCA (20815) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976  ASD APS 31-01-2011 25,650


